
Total Purse: 7,500,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Houston Open

Memorial Park Golf Course

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,350,000.001,083,750.00 895,000.00 763,125.00 672,000.00 605,312.50 555,000.00 514,921.88 482,083.33 454,312.50

2 10.900000% 817,500.00 667,500.00 567,500.00 502,500.00 456,375.00 422,500.00 395,625.00 373,593.75 354,791.67 338,250.00

3 6.900000% 517,500.00 442,500.00 397,500.00 366,093.75 343,500.00 325,312.50 310,178.57 296,953.13 285,000.00 273,937.50

4 4.900000% 367,500.00 337,500.00 315,625.00 300,000.00 286,875.00 275,625.00 265,446.43 255,937.50 246,875.00 238,125.00

5 4.100000% 307,500.00 289,687.50 277,500.00 266,718.75 257,250.00 248,437.50 240,000.00 231,796.88 223,750.00 215,812.50

6 3.625000% 271,875.00 262,500.00 253,125.00 244,687.50 236,625.00 228,750.00 220,982.14 213,281.25 205,625.00 198,750.00

7 3.375000% 253,125.00 243,750.00 235,625.00 227,812.50 220,125.00 212,500.00 204,910.71 197,343.75 190,625.00 184,500.00

8 3.125000% 234,375.00 226,875.00 219,375.00 211,875.00 204,375.00 196,875.00 189,375.00 182,812.50 176,875.00 171,375.00

9 2.925000% 219,375.00 211,875.00 204,375.00 196,875.00 189,375.00 181,875.00 175,446.43 169,687.50 164,375.00 159,375.00

10 2.725000% 204,375.00 196,875.00 189,375.00 181,875.00 174,375.00 168,125.00 162,589.29 157,500.00 152,708.33 148,125.00

11 2.525000% 189,375.00 181,875.00 174,375.00 166,875.00 160,875.00 155,625.00 150,803.57 146,250.00 141,875.00 137,625.00

12 2.325000% 174,375.00 166,875.00 159,375.00 153,750.00 148,875.00 144,375.00 140,089.29 135,937.50 131,875.00 127,875.00

13 2.125000% 159,375.00 151,875.00 146,875.00 142,500.00 138,375.00 134,375.00 130,446.43 126,562.50 122,708.33 118,875.00

14 1.925000% 144,375.00 140,625.00 136,875.00 133,125.00 129,375.00 125,625.00 121,875.00 118,125.00 114,375.00 110,775.00

15 1.825000% 136,875.00 133,125.00 129,375.00 125,625.00 121,875.00 118,125.00 114,375.00 110,625.00 107,041.67 103,575.00

16 1.725000% 129,375.00 125,625.00 121,875.00 118,125.00 114,375.00 110,625.00 106,875.00 103,312.50 99,875.00 96,525.00

17 1.625000% 121,875.00 118,125.00 114,375.00 110,625.00 106,875.00 103,125.00 99,589.29 96,187.50 92,875.00 89,625.00

18 1.525000% 114,375.00 110,625.00 106,875.00 103,125.00 99,375.00 95,875.00 92,517.86 89,250.00 86,041.67 83,250.00

19 1.425000% 106,875.00 103,125.00 99,375.00 95,625.00 92,175.00 88,875.00 85,660.71 82,500.00 79,791.67 77,400.00

20 1.325000% 99,375.00 95,625.00 91,875.00 88,500.00 85,275.00 82,125.00 79,017.86 76,406.25 74,125.00 72,075.00

21 1.225000% 91,875.00 88,125.00 84,875.00 81,750.00 78,675.00 75,625.00 73,125.00 70,968.75 69,041.67 67,275.00

22 1.125000% 84,375.00 81,375.00 78,375.00 75,375.00 72,375.00 70,000.00 67,982.14 66,187.50 64,541.67 63,000.00

23 1.045000% 78,375.00 75,375.00 72,375.00 69,375.00 67,125.00 65,250.00 63,589.29 62,062.50 60,625.00 59,250.00

24 .965000% 72,375.00 69,375.00 66,375.00 64,312.50 62,625.00 61,125.00 59,732.14 58,406.25 57,125.00 55,875.00

25 .885000% 66,375.00 63,375.00 61,625.00 60,187.50 58,875.00 57,625.00 56,410.71 55,218.75 54,041.67 52,912.50

26 .805000% 60,375.00 59,250.00 58,125.00 57,000.00 55,875.00 54,750.00 53,625.00 52,500.00 51,416.67 50,362.50

27 .775000% 58,125.00 57,000.00 55,875.00 54,750.00 53,625.00 52,500.00 51,375.00 50,296.88 49,250.00 48,225.00

28 .745000% 55,875.00 54,750.00 53,625.00 52,500.00 51,375.00 50,250.00 49,178.57 48,140.63 47,125.00 46,125.00

29 .715000% 53,625.00 52,500.00 51,375.00 50,250.00 49,125.00 48,062.50 47,035.71 46,031.25 45,041.67 44,100.00

30 .685000% 51,375.00 50,250.00 49,125.00 48,000.00 46,950.00 45,937.50 44,946.43 43,968.75 43,041.67 42,150.00
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31 .655000% 49,125.00 48,000.00 46,875.00 45,843.75 44,850.00 43,875.00 42,910.71 42,000.00 41,125.00 40,275.00

32 .625000% 46,875.00 45,750.00 44,750.00 43,781.25 42,825.00 41,875.00 40,982.14 40,125.00 39,291.67 38,475.00

33 .595000% 44,625.00 43,687.50 42,750.00 41,812.50 40,875.00 40,000.00 39,160.71 38,343.75 37,541.67 36,750.00

34 .570000% 42,750.00 41,812.50 40,875.00 39,937.50 39,075.00 38,250.00 37,446.43 36,656.25 35,875.00 35,100.00

35 .545000% 40,875.00 39,937.50 39,000.00 38,156.25 37,350.00 36,562.50 35,785.71 35,015.63 34,250.00 33,487.50

36 .520000% 39,000.00 38,062.50 37,250.00 36,468.75 35,700.00 34,937.50 34,178.57 33,421.88 32,666.67 31,912.50

37 .495000% 37,125.00 36,375.00 35,625.00 34,875.00 34,125.00 33,375.00 32,625.00 31,875.00 31,125.00 30,375.00

38 .475000% 35,625.00 34,875.00 34,125.00 33,375.00 32,625.00 31,875.00 31,125.00 30,375.00 29,625.00 28,875.00

39 .455000% 34,125.00 33,375.00 32,625.00 31,875.00 31,125.00 30,375.00 29,625.00 28,875.00 28,125.00 27,405.00

40 .435000% 32,625.00 31,875.00 31,125.00 30,375.00 29,625.00 28,875.00 28,125.00 27,375.00 26,658.33 25,980.00

41 .415000% 31,125.00 30,375.00 29,625.00 28,875.00 28,125.00 27,375.00 26,625.00 25,912.50 25,241.67 24,645.00

42 .395000% 29,625.00 28,875.00 28,125.00 27,375.00 26,625.00 25,875.00 25,167.86 24,506.25 23,925.00 23,415.00

43 .375000% 28,125.00 27,375.00 26,625.00 25,875.00 25,125.00 24,425.00 23,775.00 23,212.50 22,725.00 22,290.00

44 .355000% 26,625.00 25,875.00 25,125.00 24,375.00 23,685.00 23,050.00 22,510.71 22,050.00 21,641.67 21,285.00

45 .335000% 25,125.00 24,375.00 23,625.00 22,950.00 22,335.00 21,825.00 21,396.43 21,018.75 20,691.67 20,400.00

46 .315000% 23,625.00 22,875.00 22,225.00 21,637.50 21,165.00 20,775.00 20,432.14 20,137.50 19,875.00 19,650.00

47 .295000% 22,125.00 21,525.00 20,975.00 20,550.00 20,205.00 19,900.00 19,639.29 19,406.25 19,208.33 19,035.00

48 .279000% 20,925.00 20,400.00 20,025.00 19,725.00 19,455.00 19,225.00 19,017.86 18,843.75 18,691.67 18,555.00

49 .265000% 19,875.00 19,575.00 19,325.00 19,087.50 18,885.00 18,700.00 18,546.43 18,412.50 18,291.67 18,180.00

50 .257000% 19,275.00 19,050.00 18,825.00 18,637.50 18,465.00 18,325.00 18,203.57 18,093.75 17,991.67 17,895.00

51 .251000% 18,825.00 18,600.00 18,425.00 18,262.50 18,135.00 18,025.00 17,925.00 17,831.25 17,741.67 17,655.00

52 .245000% 18,375.00 18,225.00 18,075.00 17,962.50 17,865.00 17,775.00 17,689.29 17,606.25 17,525.00 17,445.00

53 .241000% 18,075.00 17,925.00 17,825.00 17,737.50 17,655.00 17,575.00 17,496.43 17,418.75 17,341.67 17,265.00

54 .237000% 17,775.00 17,700.00 17,625.00 17,550.00 17,475.00 17,400.00 17,325.00 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00

55 .235000% 17,625.00 17,550.00 17,475.00 17,400.00 17,325.00 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00

56 .233000% 17,475.00 17,400.00 17,325.00 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00

57 .231000% 17,325.00 17,250.00 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00

58 .229000% 17,175.00 17,100.00 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00

59 .227000% 17,025.00 16,950.00 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00

60 .225000% 16,875.00 16,800.00 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00
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61 .223000% 16,725.00 16,650.00 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00

62 .221000% 16,575.00 16,500.00 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00

63 .219000% 16,425.00 16,350.00 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00

64 .217000% 16,275.00 16,200.00 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00

65 .215000% 16,125.00 16,050.00 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00

66 .213000% 15,975.00 15,900.00 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00

67 .211000% 15,825.00 15,750.00 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00

68 .209000% 15,675.00 15,600.00 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00

69 .207000% 15,525.00 15,450.00 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00

70 .205000% 15,375.00 15,300.00 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00

71 .203000% 15,225.00 15,150.00 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00

72 .201000% 15,075.00 15,000.00 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00

73 .199000% 14,925.00 14,850.00 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00

74 .197000% 14,775.00 14,700.00 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00

75 .195000% 14,625.00 14,550.00 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00

76 .193000% 14,475.00 14,400.00 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00

77 .191000% 14,325.00 14,250.00 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00

78 .189000% 14,175.00 14,100.00 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00

79 .187000% 14,025.00 13,950.00 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00

80 .185000% 13,875.00 13,800.00 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00

81 .183000% 13,725.00 13,650.00 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00

82 .181000% 13,575.00 13,500.00 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00

83 .179000% 13,425.00 13,350.00 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00

84 .177000% 13,275.00 13,200.00 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00

85 .175000% 13,125.00 13,050.00 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00

86 .173000% 12,975.00 12,900.00 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00

87 .171000% 12,825.00 12,750.00 12,675.00 12,600.00

88 .169000% 12,675.00 12,600.00 12,525.00

89 .167000% 12,525.00 12,450.00

90 .165000% 12,375.00
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